Page <1> V1.006/05/20
2182Y
Two-Core Round 300 / 300V
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Application
Power supply wire, suitable for indoor small electrical instrument, or general in portable tool

Radius
Nominal
DC
Resistance
(Ω / km)
Current
Rating
(A)
Part Number
Cable, Flex, 2182Y,
White, 0.75mm, 50m
24 / 0.2
(0.75) 2.2 5.8 58 26 6
2182Y-0.75MMWHT50M
Cable, Flex, 2182Y,
White, 0.75mm,100m 2182Y-0.75MMWHT100M
Cable, Flex, 2182Y,
Black, 0.75mm, 50 m 2182Y-0.75MMBLK50M
Cable, Flex, 2182Y,
Black, 0.75mm, 100m 2182Y-0.75MMBLK100M
Cable, Flex, 2182Y,
Grey, 0.75mm, 100m 2182Y-0.75MMGRY100M
Page <2> V1.006/05/20

Radius
Nominal
DC
Resistance
(Ω / km)
Current
Rating
(A)
Part Number
Cable, Flex, 2182Y,
White, 0.5mm, 50m
16 / 0.2
(0.5) 2 5.4 54 39 3
2182Y-0.5MMWHT50M
Cable, Flex, 2182Y,
White, 0.5mm, 100m 2182Y-0.5MMWHT100M
Cable, Flex, 2182Y,
Black, 0.5mm, 50m 2182Y-0.5MMBLK50M
Cable, Flex, 2182Y,
Black, 0.5mm, 100m 2182Y-0.5MMBLK100M
Cable, Flex, 2182Y,
Grey, 0.5mm, 100m 2182Y-0.5MMGRY100M